
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

68 

87 

75 

142 

55 

42 

70 

Class 

GPC 

GPC 

GPC 

GPC 

GPC 

GPC 

GPC 

Name 

Jason Fiorito 

Sean Coiteux 

Devon Becker 

Dominic Martinolich 

Justin Dempsey 

Crellin (Chris) Pauling 

Darryl Becker Jr 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford GASS LATE MODEL 

Ford 

2020 Ford Mustang 

2014 Chevrolet Camaro 

2010 Chevrolet Lumina 

Ford  

Laps 

9 

9 

7 

6 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:21.730 

1:29.058 

1:28.729 

1:26.185 

1:23.621 

1:26.798 

Hometown 

Lake Tapps WA 

La Center WA 

VAncouver, WA 

Kennewick WA 

Kennewick WA 

Richland WA 

BATTLE GROUND wa 

Sponsor 

RPM NORTHWEST 

Becker RAcing 

Almond Asphalt/HRP World/ 

Riverside Collision Kaizenspeed, Specialty Investment Group 

Becker Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/20/2023 10:43:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.420 

Avg. Speed 

93.426 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.730 

Best Speed 

99.107 

Best Lap by 

68 - Jason Fiorito 

OFFICIAL

3rd Annual Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Group 6 - PNW Ground Pounders Challenge 

PNW Ground Pounders 

Race started at 16:38:54 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/7/2023 16:35 

3rd Annual Pacific Raceways Invitational
October 7-8, 2023


