

3rd Annual Pacific Raceways Invitational October 7-8, 2023



3rd Annual Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Group 6 - PNW Ground Pounders Challenge

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

PNW Ground Pounders

10/7/2023 16:35

Race started at 16:38:54

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Make Model	Laps	Best Tm	Hometown	Sponsor
1	1	68	GPC	Jason Fiorito	Chevrolet Camaro	9	1:21.730	Lake Tapps WA	
2	2	87	GPC	Sean Coiteux	Ford GASS LATE MODEL	9	1:29.058	La Center WA	RPM NORTHWEST
3	3	75	GPC	Devon Becker	Ford	7	1:28.729	VAncouver, WA	Becker RAcing
4	4	142	GPC	Dominic Martinolich	2020 Ford Mustang	6	1:26.185	Kennewick WA	Almond Asphalt/HRP World/
5	5	55	GPC	Justin Dempsey	2014 Chevrolet Camaro	6	1:23.621	Kennewick WA	
DNF	DNF	42	GPC	Crellin (Chris) Pauling	2010 Chevrolet Lumina	3	1:26.798	Richland WA	Riverside Collision Kaizenspeed,
Not class	ified								
DNS	DNS	70	GPC	Darryl Becker Jr	Ford			BATTLE GROUND wa	Becker Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
18.420	93.426	1:21.730	99.107	68 - Jason Fiorito

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

OFFICIAL